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BIKE - Kralecky uvoz 2007

MUZI A 19-29let 1978-1988

st.¢islo
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MUZI B
st. éislo

61
52
66
58
53
65
56
55
59
57
62
51
54
60
67

MUZI C

st.éislo

84
88
89
90
85
92
82
83
81
87
86
93
91

MUZI D
st. éislo

46
45
40
50
47
49

JUNIORI
st. éislo

jméno

ViteSnik Adam
Mazak Lukas
Nétek Rostislav
Svab Jifi

Hauk Martin
Bin Tomas
Heger Tomas
Benc Ladislav

30-39 let 1968-1977
jméno

Krejci Vladislav
FiSnar JiFi
Valigura Martin
Plani¢ka Robert
Janda Jifi

Jilek Martin
Kohout Tomas
Kessler Jifi
Paclik Martin
Horky Lubomir
Cmakal Frantisek
Kulik Vladislav
Hruby Pavel
Haltmar FrantiSek
Hotovy Pavel

40-49 let 1958-1967
jméno

Hruby Petr
Orlich Petr

Vala Martin
Marada Josef
Plesnik Karel
EliaS Josef
Brokes$ Rostislav
Cejka Petr
Malinek Ludék
Cajthaml JiFi
Mazak Josef
Petfik lvan
Kfivak Petr

50 avice let 1957 a starsi

jméno

Fajta Pavel
Goldman Jaromir
Leicht Jifi
Homola Miroslav
Kubin Daniel
Smyéek Cestmir

16-19 let  1989-1991

jméno
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rok.nar.

83
86
85
86
78
83
81
86

rok.nar.

74
76
73
76
75
69
70
73
72
68
77
73
73
68
70

rok.nar.

67
61
62
60
65
59
62
64
63
60
59
62
66

rok.nar.

57
50
49
55
53
51

rok.nar.

datum zavodu: 30.5.2007

klub

Bike sport Uni¢ov
Piranha bike

CK Morava LeStina
CK Morava Lestina
Dolni Studénky
Piranha bike

Dolni Studénky

SK Salith Sumtex

klub

CK Morava Lestina
TC Sport Desna
CK Morava Lestina
Silny Team Unic¢ov
Cyklo Polach a syn
Cyklo Polach a syn
Vemblod

Cyklo Polach a syn
Cyklo Polach a syn
Cyklo Polach a syn
CK Morava Lestina
Caska Invest
Bikers Heraus

klub

Caska Invest

Fort SMC
Rymarov

CK Morava Lestina
Cyklo Karikovsky
Cirlibaba Sumperk
CK Rampuséak

CK Morava Lestina
Dama sport

TJ Sumperk
Silny Team Uni¢ov
Vemblodi Unicov

klub
C.S.C. Sumperk

AS PV Téchonin
Cyklo Morava
Horal Sumperk
Sumperk

klub

cas

1:13,55
1:15,30
1:18,23
1:20,31
1:23,25
1:25,11
1:26,51
1:36,52

cas

1:07,44
1:10,06
1:10,50
1:11,24
1:11,28
1:12,12
1:12,27
1:14,44
1:15,16
1:16,07
1:16,22
1:16,23
1:26,30
1:28,33
nedojel

cas
51,30
54,11
54,50
57,15
57,16
58,15
58,16
1:00,17
1:00,24
1:01,57
1:04,15
1:07,18
1:09,14

cas
57,10
1:00,21
1:03,49
1:04,57
1:11,16
1:11,25
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22
14
17
18
16
19
15
21
20

Horky David
Vostréil David
Madr Jiri
Mazak Tomas
Smolik Jifi
Axman David
Fabian Jakub
Neumann Jan
Linhart Petr

ZENY A 19-34

st.éislo

11

jméno

1988-1973

Valouchova Marie

ZENY B 34 avice

st.€islo
10
13
12

jméno

VoijtiSkova Kamila

Komarkova Eva

MikeSova Stépanka

St. Z&ci 13-15 let 1992-1994

st.€islo
120
124
127
129
125
126
123
130
128
121
122
131

jméno
Kaduch Jan
Smolik Marek
Hybl Jaroslav
Zvécéek Milan

Juhaniak Ondrej

MikeS Jakub
Neviela Filip
Jilek Jakub
Durchanek Jan
Weigl Michal
Gedus$ Tomas

Marada FrantiSek

St. Zakyn & 13-15 let 1992-1994

st.éislo
106

jméno

Michal¢akova Anna

MI. Zaci 11-12 let 1995-1996

st.€islo
188
189
191
190

jméno

Brokes Rostislav

Ardon Jan
Madr René

Smolicha Tomas

Predzaci do 10 let 1997 a mladsi

st.€islo
50
48
47
49

46

jméno

Hejtmanek Marek

Nevrela Michal
Plesnik Kristian

Sebesta Dominik

MikeSova Lenka

[GEFRR EFR GEPRN JEFR JEPR SIS SR Y

kategorie
A

1972 a starsi

kategorie
B
B
B

kategorie
St.Z
St.Z
St.Z
St.Z
St.Z
St.Z
St.Z
St.Z.
St.Z.
St.Z.
St.Z.
St.Z.

kategorie
St.Z.

kategorie
ml.z.
ml.z.
ml.z.
ml.z.

kategorie
pF.
pf.
pF.
pr.

pr.

90
91
91
89
89
89
91
90
91

rok.nar.
73

rok.nar.
68
58
65

rok.nar.
92
92
93
92
93
94
94

93
93
93
94

rok.nar.
92

rok.nar.
95
95

95

rok.nar.
97
97
99
98

97

Caska Invest

TC sport Desna
TJ Sumperk

SK Salith Sumperk
SK Stity

Dama Sport Sumperk
Dama Sport Sumperk

klub
Cyklo Polach a syn

klub

Ski Snow Surf
Cyklo Polach a syn
AK Sternberk

klub

TJ Sigma Hranice
SK Salith Sumtex
SK Jedli

BBB Mohelnice
AK Sternberk

Cyklo Polach a syn
CK Morava

Cyklo sport Karel Gedu$
CK Morava

klub

klub
CK Rampusak

Velké Losiny

klub
CAC Sumperk

Cyklo Karikovsky
LesStina

AK Sternberk

34,52
35,17
36,01
36,10
36,20
36,40
38,38
38,53
40.19

c¢as
44,56

cas
45,00
52,02
1:16,14

cas

16,22
18,00
19,42
19,59
22,26
22,35
22,48
24,46
24,47
26,59
29,59
30,46

c¢as
27,29

cas

23,24
28,02
29,01
29,43

cas

27,24
29,23
35,07
36,02

43,25



